South Bend Community School Corporation
2022 - 2023 School Year

Teacher Pay Schedule wf June Payout

Class 1, Class 71, & Class 77

REPORT DUE 24 SEMI-MOMNTHLY INSURANCE

PAY PERIOD DATE TIME PAY DATES DEDUCTIONS
August 15 - August 25 Thu 8/25 3:00 P.M_| |Friday, September 2, 2022 1
August 26 - September 09 Fri 9/9 3:00 P.M.| |Tuesday, September 20, 2022 2 INCLUDES FOLLOWING
September 12 - September 22 Thu 9/22 3:00 P.M.| |Wednesday, October 5, 2022 3 PAY CLASSES
September 23 - October 05 Wed 10/5 3:00 P.M.| |Thursday, October 20, 2022 4
October 06 - October 19 Wed 10/19 | 3:00 P.M.| |Friday, November 4, 2022 5 1 Cert 9.5M Contract Teacher &
October 20 - November 03 Thu 11/3 3:00 P.M.| |Friday, Movember 18, 2022 6 Instructional Support
Movember 04 - November 17 Thu 1117 3:00 P.M_| |Monday, December 5, 2022 7
MNovember 18 - December 02 Fri 12/2 3:00 P.M._| |Tuesday, December 20, 2022 B 71 Mon-Cert 10-Month
December 03 - December 17 Thu, Dec 16 | 3:00 P.M_| |[Tuesday, January 3, 2023 9 Academic Facilitator
December 18 - January 05 Maon, Jan 9 | 3:00 P.M_| |Friday, January 20, 2023 10 Cognitive Intervention Special
January 06 - January 20 Fri, Jan 20 3:00 P.M_| |Friday, February 3, 2023 11 Factl, Restorative Justice
January 21 - February 04 Fri, Feb 3 3:00 P.M_| |Friday, February 17, 2023 12 Family Community Special
February 05 - February 19 Fri, Feb 17 | 3:00 P.M_| |Frnday, March 3, 2023 13 Family Community Specialist
February 20 - March 06 Mon, Mar 6 | 3:00 P.M.| [Monday, March 20, 2023 14 Home Liason
March 07 - March 21 Tue, Mar 21 | 3:00 P.M.| (Wednesday, April 5, 2023 15 Intervention Specialist
March 22 - April 05 Mon, Apr 10 | 3:00 P.M_| |Thursday, April 20, 2023 16 McKinney Vento Liason
April 06 - April 20 Thu, Apr20 | 3:00 P.M_| |Friday, May 5, 2023 17 Pre-School Coordinator
April 21 - May 05 Fri, May 5 3:00 P.M_| |Friday, May 19, 2023 18 Preschool Teacher
May 06 - May 20 Fri, May 19 [ 3:00 P.M.| [Monday, June 5, 2023 19 Restorative Justice Coach

June Payout 1 Thursday, June 8, 2023 20 TI-Restorative Justise Instr

June Payout 2 Friday, June 9, 2023 21

June Payout 3 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 22 77 Mon-Cert 9.5-Month

June Payout 4 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 23 Ot/Pt Therapist
May 21 - June 05 Fri,Jun 9 3:00 P.M.| |Tuesday, June 20, 2023 24 Speech Assistant

*Updated on: 24 January 2023




